The preliminary result for the Rangitikei District Council elections held on Saturday 8th October is as follows.

Mayor
WATSON, Andy

SNIJDERS, Robert
LONDON, George

INFORMAL

BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Taihape Ward (3 vacancies)

GORDON, Angus
RAINEY, Ruth
ASLETT, Richard
MCDONNELL, Etain

INFORMAL

BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Bulls Ward (2 vacancies)

PLATT, Graeme
DUNN, Jane

HARRIS, Tim
MCNEIL, Rebecca

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Marton Ward (4 vacancies)

BELSHAM, Nigel
WILSON, Dave
ASH, Cath
SHERIDAN, Lynne

WILLIAMS, Brendon
GEORGE, Anne
SNIJDERS, Robert
LONDON, George
COSTELLOE, Steve
BATES, Carolyn

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

UNBPOILTsss

%@ p
\ \

Rangitikei District Council
2016 Triennial Elections

PRELIMINARY RESULT

Independent
Independent

Independent

Independent
Independent

Independent

Votes Received

3,608

692
365

6
110

Votes Received

785
760
668

339

3
10

Votes Received

559
385

299
149

1
4

Votes Received

1,709
1,334
1,135

884

873
644
609
365
358
314

13
30



Ratana Community Board (4 vacancies) Votes Received

METE, Charlie 86
ROURANGI, Charlie 74
TATAURANGI, Thomas 62
THOMPSON, Maata Kare 58
RAWHITI, Nadine 48
NELSON, Stephen 30
INFORMAL 0
BLANK VOTING PAPERS 2

The voter return was 47.86%, being 4,781 votes, excluding special votes.

Warwick Lampp

Electoral Officer
Rangitikei District Council
9 October 2016



