

# Rangitikei District Council

## **2016 Triennial Elections**

### PRELIMINARY RESULT

The preliminary result for the Rangitikei District Council elections held on Saturday 8th October is as follows.

Mayor		Votes Received
WATSON, Andy		3,608
SNIJDERS, Robert LONDON, George	Independent Independent	692 365
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		6 110
Taihape Ward (3 vacancies)		Votes Received
GORDON, Angus RAINEY, Ruth ASLETT, Richard		785 760 668
MCDONNELL, Etain		339
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		3 10
Bulls Ward (2 vacancies)		Votes Received
PLATT, Graeme DUNN, Jane		559 385
HARRIS, Tim MCNEIL, Rebecca		299 149
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		1 4
Marton Ward (4 vacancies)		Votes Received
BELSHAM, Nigel WILSON, Dave ASH, Cath SHERIDAN, Lynne	Independent	1,709 1,334 1,135 884
WILLIAMS, Brendon GEORGE, Anne SNIJDERS, Robert LONDON, George COSTELLOE, Steve BATES, Carolyn INFORMAL	Independent Independent Independent	873 644 609 365 358 314 13
BLANK VOTING PAPERS		30

#### Ratana Community Board (4 vacancies)

#### **Votes Received**

METE, Charlie	86
ROURANGI, Charlie	74
TATAURANGI, Thomas	62
THOMPSON, Maata Kare	58
RAWHITI, Nadine	48
NELSON, Stephen	30
INFORMAL	0
BLANK VOTING PAPERS	2

The voter return was 47.86%, being 4,781 votes, excluding special votes.

Warwick Lampp Electoral Officer Rangitikei District Council 9 October 2016